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Put two and two
together

Resting on
Shellfish patty
Lively dance

Ali

Send, as payment

Sheltered from
the wind

Uncover
Fine fiddle

Annual dessert,
perhaps

Egg count, often
20-20, e.g.
Figures out
Enters

Minute
Petit-_
Gestures

Pipe material
Tears
Conclusion
Spring

See 51-Across
Greek cheeses
Lively dance
Female 3-Down

It's often served
with 20-Across

Strawberry _
Black gunk

With 41-Across,
easy task

Furculae

Rods for a hot rod
Diva's solo

Fork prong

Time on the job

Dessert Puzz/e

SOLUTION

64

S 0 E
62 Grief-stricken 11 Takes the bait
63 Container for 12 Container for
carrying 20- baking 20-
Across Across
64 Immunizations 14 Alpha and
65 Cap site omega,l for
) example
66 Cunning
5 21 Snake's warning
own o 25 Has debts
1 Spirited horse 26 60's do
2 Sub station? 27 Hairstyle
3 See 44-Across 28 Single-serving
4 Homes dessert
5 Spanish 29 Send out
appetizer 30 Egyptian
6 Follow orders peninsula
7 Breakfast stack 34 Catchall abbr.
8 Holds gently 35 Fishing need
9 Eliminate 36 MasterCard
10 Dazzle alternative

37
39
40

42
43
44
46
47
48
49
51

53
54
55
56
57

Chowder morsel
Pedal pushers

Dessert with
cream cheese
frosting

Woodlands
Sign of healing
Museum guide
C2He

___sense

Sun: Prefix
Easy task

Make the
grade?

Press

Father
Penpoints
Form of ether

Alluring

Puzzle by Cathy Saxton (Seattle Eastside)



